ASJIJF DUMAU CHINA INTERNATIONAL OPEN JIU JTSU TOURNAMENT 2017

: Max Weight
Mae | White | Adult | Rooster

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~58.0kg

5mins

5

1

Bracket

Shiwu Shen

GRACIE BARRA

3-24

Jiang Chen yang

CHERRY BOMB JIU JTSU ACADEMY

Ma Longhao

HANGZHOU BRAZILIAN JIU JTSU CLUB

Jin Wang

DEADLY ATTACK

325

3-21

Qinghua Zhang

CHERRY BOMB JIU JTSU ACADEMY

3- 32

3-31




